FIRST ROUND GROUP C

ICE HOCKEY

N\

EUROPEAN
WOMEN
CHAMPIONS CUP

Game No. Home

1 OSL

2 RIG

3 MAJ

4 OSL

5 HER

6 RIG

Guest

MAJ
HER
HER
RIG

OoSL

MAJ

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players

OSL:

RIG:

MAJ:

OSL:

HER:

RIG:

3.
26.
4.
5.
11.

17.

As of SUN 19 OCT 2014

Best Players

73.

FIJELLVANG Sofie MAJ:
TETINA Evija HER:
SAINZ GIMENO Luna HER:
ARNKUVIST Frida Maria Rebecca RIG:
ANDERSEN Christina OSL:
AGARE Sindija MAJ:

33.

4.

13.

7.

24.

GARCIA LEON Ester
OLAUSSON Maria
GLUD Silke

APSITE Aija
KVELLO Emma

ALVAREZ JIMENEZ Elena
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